Route 05

(Hominy Creek falls/ Country Corner)

Location:

Departs Bus Barn

Arrives at 103 & 20t

Arrives at 29'" W Ave & 113th
Arrives at 113" & 36" W Ave
Arrives at 113t & 52" W Ave
Arrives at 52" & 118t
Arrives at 52" & 12200 blk
Arrives at Red Fox Ln. & 113
Arrives at 113" & 57" W Ave
Arrives at 113" & Country Corner Fire
Arrives at 68" & 118" ST N
Arrives at 68" & 121t N
Arrives at Intermediate

Arrives at Main School

Approximate
AM Pick-up Time:

6:55
6:58
7:00
7:03
7:06
7:09
7:12
7:15
7:17
7:20
7:24
7:30
7:37

7:42



